
Command RSC
Last 

Name
First 

Name AOR Office Number Ext. BB
Office 

Address Address2 City State Zip Email
Nearest Actived Military 

Installation
Milage to Nearest Actived 

Military Installation

377th TSC

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands)

Babineau
x Patricia AR, LA

No Office # 
assigned (910) 977-2418

400 
Russell 

Ave. Bldg 22 
Belle 

Chasse LA 70143

patricia.babineaux.ctr@us
.army.mil; 

pbabineaux@odysseytci.c
om Fort Polk, LA 147

316th ESC 99th RSC Beck Ty PA, VT (412) 604-8488

99 
Soldiers 

Lane
Coraopoli

s PA 15108

Tykisha.m.beck.ctr@mail.
mil; 

Tbeck@odysseytci.com Fort Carlisle Barracks, PA 204

364th ESC 88th RSC Brannan Virginia OR, WA (360) 403-2315

13613 
40th 

Avenue 
NE Marysville WA 98271

virginia.r.brannan.ctr@mai
l.mil; 

vbrannan@odysseytci.co
m Joint Base Lewis McChord 80

76th ORC

No RSC, USAR 
DRU (Direct 
Reporting Unit) Broome Brent

CO, 
MT,UT, 
WY (801) 656-3479 (910) 476-3115

360 
Soldier 
Circle

Fort 
Douglas

Salt Lake 
City UT 84113

brent.c.broome.ctr@mail.
mil; 

bbroome@odysseytci.co
m Hill Air Force Base 31

84th TCMD

(No RSC, 
Training 
Commands) Brough Kathleen KY, OH (601) 631-6190 (910) 229-9498

230 Old 
Ironsides 

Ave Bldg 203 Ft Knox KY 40210

kathleen.l.brough.ctr@mai
l.mil; 

kbrough@odysseytci.com Fort Knox, Kentucky 0

3d MDSC

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands)

Cannady-
Balom Linda

Northern 
GA, TN (404) 469-4399 (910) 670-8860

5015 N 
34th 

Street Bldg 900 Ft Gillem GA 30297

linda.cannady-
balom.ctr@mail.mil; 

lcannadybalom@odysseyt
ci.com Fort Gordon, GA 120

4th ESC 63rd RSC Coffey LaTonya

AZ, 
Western 
TX (210) 221-4289 (910) 670-3395

1920 
Harry 

Wurzbach 
Rd

San 
Antonio TX 78209

latonya.l.coffey.ctr@mail.
mil; 

lcoffey@odysseytci.com Fort Sam Houston, TX 1

99th RSC 99th RSC Costain Suzanne

CT, MA, 
ME, NH, 
NJ, RI (609) 562-7678 (404) 903-7743

5231 S. 
Scott 
Plaza Ft Dix NJ 08640

suzanne.costain.ctr@mail.
mil; 

scostain@odysseytci.com
Joint Base McGuire-Dix-Lakehurst, 

NJ 0

SUPERVISOR Not Applicable Edwards Kendra
No Office # 
assigned (910) 670-9052

10949 
Aerospac
e Avenue Houston TX 77034

kendra.edwards3.ctr@mai
l.mil; 

kedwards@odysseytci.co
m Fort Sam Houston, TX 214

103rd ESC 88th RSC Follett Jason
IA, ND, 
NE, SD (515) 285-4692 3043 (910) 527-8074

225 E. 
Army 

Post Rd. Bldg 100
Des 

Moines IA 50315
jason.follett.ctr@mail.mil; 
jfollett@odysseytci.com Offutt Air Force Base, NE 148

MIRC

(No RSC, 
Functional 
Commands)

Garlingto
n Dotteanna

DC, 
Northern 
VA, NY (703) 806-5306 (910) 670-6717

8831 John 
J 

Kingman 
Road

Fort 
Belvoir VA 22060

dotteanna.p.garlington.ctr
@mail.mil; 

dgarlington@odysseytci.c
om Fort Belvoir, VA 0

335th SC(T) 81st RSC Grissom Antonio 
Southern 
GA (678) 420-2943

2323 
Dauphine 

Street East Point GA 30331

agrissom@odysseytci.co
m; 

antonio.t.grissom.ctr@us.
army.mil Fort Benning, GA 100

11th TAC

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands) Harris Shantara

NM, 
Eastern 
TX (254) 285-6514

BLDG 
7020, 
HAAF Fort Hood TX 76544

shantra.t.harris.ctr@mail.
mil; 

sharris@odysseytci.com Fort Hood, TX 0

108th  TCMD

(No RSC, 
Training 
Commands) Horn William

Europe, 
Eastern 
NC (866) 215-3647 4221 (910) 977-1503

1330 
Westover 

St Charlotte NC 28205

william.h.horn@usar.army.
mil; 

whorn@odysseytci.com Fort Jackson, SC 114

143d ESC 81st RSC Marrero Saul
Southern 
FL (800) 221-9401 1294

9500 
Armed 

Forces Dr Orlando FL 32827

saul.marrero.ctr@mail.mil; 
smarrero@odysseytci.co

m McDill, FL 97

200th MP CMD

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands) Martin Deadra DE, MD (301) 677-1578 (910) 229-4784

1250 
Annapolis 

Road Ft. Meade MD 20755

Deadra.martin.ctr@mail.mi
l; 

dmartin@odysseytci.com Fort Meade, MD 1

412th TEC

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands) McLin Prentiss AL, MS (601) 631-6188

1265 
Porters 
Chapel 
Road Vicksburg MS 39180

pmclin@odysseytci.com; 
Temporary<tigermac25@y

ahoo.com> Fort Polk, LA 229

81st RSC 81st RSC Rhaney Donna SC (803) 751-9913 (910) 977-0942

1525 
Marion 
Avenue

Fort 
Jackson SC 29207

donna.l.rhaney.ctr@mail.
mil; 

drhaney@odysseytci.com Fort Jackson, SC 0

9th MSC

(No RSC, 
Functional 
Commands) Rivera Sandra

AK, 
American 
Samoa, 
HI, GUAM, 
SAIPAN (808) 438-1600 3549 (910) 670-9935

1557 Pass 
Street

ATTN: 
APIX-MSC-

FP Honolulu HI 96819

sandra.i.rivera22.ctr@mail
.mil; 

srivera@odysseytci.com Schofield/Shafter, Hi 19

AR MEDCOM

(No RSC, 
Functional 
Commands) Sandy Anastasia

Northern 
FL (727) 563-3877

2801 
Grand 

Avenue
Pinellas 

Park FL 33782

anastasia.sandy.ctr@mail.
mil; 

asandy@odysseytci.com U.S. Central Command, FL 18

US Army Reserve School Support Specialist



310th ESC 88th RSC Schiess Nancy IN, MI (317) 532-4409

9704 
Beaumont 

Road Bldg 26
Indianapo

lis IN 46216

nancy.c.schiess.ctr@us.ar
my.mil; 

nschiess@odysseytci.co
m Fort Knox, KY 158

416th TEC 

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands) Schultz Katie IL, MO (630) 910-3213 285

10S100 
South 

Frontage 
Rd Darien IL 60561

katie.a.schultz3.ctr@mail.
mil; 

kschultz@odysseytci.com Rock Island Arsenal Garrison, IL 160

311th ESC

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands) Sherman Flora

Southern 
CA, NV (951) 251-7106 (910) 476-5786

14941 
Riverside 

Dr Riverside CA 92518

flora.m.sherman.ctr@mail.
mil; 

fsherman@odysseytci.co
m Fort Irwin, CA 127

807th MDSC

(No RSC, 
Operational 
Commands) Spear Don

KS, 
Northern 
TX

No Office # 
assigned

701 West 
Simonds 

Rd Seagoville TX 75159

USACAPOC (A)

(No RSC, 
Functional 
Commands) Takacs Karen

Western 
NC (910) 432-0617

2175 Reily 
Rd Stop A

Fort 
Bragg NC 28310

Karen.l.takacs.ctr@mail.m
il; 

ktakacs@odysseytci.com Fort Bragg, NC 0

63d RSC 63rd RSC Thomas Joseph
North CA, 
ID (650) 526-9892 (910) 977-2705

230 R.T. 
Jones 
Road

Mountain 
View CA 94043

joseph.thomas39.ctr@us.a
rmy.mil; 

jthomas@odysseytci.com Presidio of Monterey Base, CA 84

75th BCTD

(No RSC, 
Training 
Commands) White Kisha 

Southern
TX, OK (832) 380-7000 7341

10949 
Aerospac
e Avenue Suite 2150 Houston TX 77034 kisha.s.white.ctr@mail.mil Fort Sam Houston, TX 214

88th RSC 88th RSC White Carin MN, WI (608) 388-0333
60 S "O" 

Street Ft McCoy WI 54656
Carin.a.white.ctr@mail.mil
; cwhite@odysseytci.com Fort McCoy, WA 0

80th TNG CMD

(No RSC, 
Training 
Commands) Winston Dorothy

Southern 
& Central 
VA, WV (804) 377-6317 (910) 977-1567

6002 
Strathmor

e Road

North 
Chesterfie

ld VA 23234

dorothy.d.winston.ctr@ma
il.mil; 

dwinston@odysseytci.co
m Fort Lee, VA 22


